
Pirae (Stade Olympique Pater )  le 25 mai 2013 

POINTES D'OR BENJAMINS et MINIMES 
137647 

FAPF 
50m (Triath) / BEF (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +1.1 
1 DOUCET Vaihina 1454458 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7''36 37 
2 BOILEAU Angele 1090289 BEF /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 7''56 33 
3 TEVENINO Teipoteani 1454459 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7''87 28 
4 VONKEN Julie 1414503 BEF /01 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 7''89 28 
5 POUIRA Corane 1517606 BEF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8''24 21 

TAPI Manoa 1547283 BEF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
100m (Triath) / BEF (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +1.4 
1 SIAO Vaiora 1415850 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''75 36 
2 TEANOMAUI Hivanui 1452966 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''52 29 
3 MAHAI Maraeura 1371557 BEF /01 As  Tefana 987 P-F 15''11 23 
4 VARNEY Hererava 1432690 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 15''63 19 
1 000m (Triath) / BEF (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1 
1 BOOSIE Mihiarii 1415853 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3'43''30 28 
2 TAVAITAI Anavai 1371461 BEF /00 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3'55''70 22 
3 FINCK Ema 1545996 BEF /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 4'01''20 19 
50m Haies (65) (Triath) / BEF (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -0.3 
1 GIULY Laura 1452860 BEF /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 8''31 41 
2 MARII Vaimiti 1375274 BEF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8''44 39 
3 MONTUCLARD Alexandra 1371268 BEF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9''12 33 
4 LANCIEN Tiffen 1548790 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 11''29 16 
Hauteur (Triath) / BEF (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1 
1 MONTUCLARD Alexandra 1371268 BEF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m40 36 

1m30 1m25 1m35 1m40 1m44 
o xxx o o o 

2 MAHAI Maraeura 1371557 BEF /01 As  Tefana 987 P-F 1m20 24 
1m10 1m05 1m15 1m20 1m25 

o xxx o o o 
3 POUIRA Corane 1517606 BEF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m20 24 

1m10 1m05 1m15 1m20 1m25 
o xxx xxo o o 

Longueur (Triath) / BEF (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1 
1 MARII Vaimiti 1375274 BEF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m60 (+2.1) 37 

+2.0 4m26 4m03 +1.6 4m28 +1.6 4m60 +2.1 
2 BOILEAU Angele 1090289 BEF /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 4m41 (+1.8) 34 

+1.3 4m15 4m17 +0.3 4m41 +1.8 X +1.3 
3 GIULY Laura 1452860 BEF /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 4m27 (+1.4) 32 

+1.4 4m27 4m12 +0.7 4m06 +1.8 3m75 +1.8 
4 SIAO Vaiora 1415850 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m02 (+1.3) 28 

+1.4 3m78 3m40 +2.1 3m62 +0.2 4m02 +1.3 
5 DOUCET Vaihina 1454458 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m90 (+0.2) 27 

+2.6 3m07 3m90 +0.2 3m83 +1.9 3m90 +1.9 
6 TEVENINO Teipoteani 1454459 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m77 (+1.2) 25 

+1.9 3m56 3m73 +0.1 X +1.2 3m77 +1.2 
7 VONKEN Julie 1414503 BEF /01 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3m65 (+1.4) 23 

+1.4 3m65 3m39 +0.1 X +1.6 3m20 +0.6 
8 BOOSIE Mihiarii 1415853 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m62 (+1.6) 23 

+1.6 3m62 X +1.4 X +1.8 3m45 +2.6 
9 TAVAITAI Anavai 1371461 BEF /00 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3m59 (+1.6) 22 

+0.4 3m27 3m35 +1.8 3m59 +1.6 3m34 +1.9 
10 TEANOMAUI Hivanui 1452966 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m37 (+1.4) 19 

+1.1 3m09 3m30 +1.8 3m37 +1.4 X +1.4 
11 VARNEY Hererava 1432690 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m27 (+0.5) 18 

+1.1 3m21 3m27 +0.5 3m14 +0.9 X +1.3 
12 FINCK Ema 1545996 BEF /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 3m09 (+0.9) 16 

+0.9 3m09 3m00 +1.6 2m86 +2.2 2m76 +1.4 
13 LANCIEN Tiffen 1548790 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m07 (+2.2) 15 

+1.4 2m94 3m06 +0.0 3m07 +2.2 2m74 +0.0 
TAPI Manoa 1547283 BEF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 

NP 
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Pirae (Stade Olympique Pater )  le 25 mai 2013 

POINTES D'OR BENJAMINS et MINIMES 
137647 

FAPF 
Poids (2 Kg) (Triath) / BEF (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1 
1 DOUCET Vaihina 1454458 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7m50 24 

5m03 7m19 6m92 7m50 
2 VARNEY Hererava 1432690 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 6m02 17 

4m79 X 5m47 6m02 
Disque (0.6 Kg) (Triath) / BEF (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1 
1 GIULY Laura 1452860 BEF /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 23m66 31 

17m57 21m60 20m33 23m66 
2 MONTUCLARD Alexandra 1371268 BEF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 19m34 26 

18m60 17m94 X 19m34 
3 TEVENINO Teipoteani 1454459 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 19m10 25 

17m15 X X 19m10 
4 VONKEN Julie 1414503 BEF /01 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 12m26 15 

X X 9m71 12m26 
Javelot (400 G) (Triath) / BEF (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1 
1 MARII Vaimiti 1375274 BEF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 32m54 43 

X X 32m54 X 
2 TEANOMAUI Hivanui 1452966 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 23m12 32 

23m11 17m43 23m12 20m76 
3 MAHAI Maraeura 1371557 BEF /01 As  Tefana 987 P-F 21m42 30 

18m87 21m23 16m70 21m42 
4 BOILEAU Angele 1090289 BEF /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 21m10 30 

19m15 17m24 19m59 21m10 
5 POUIRA Corane 1517606 BEF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 16m50 25 

X 16m50 X 14m56 
6 BOOSIE Mihiarii 1415853 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13m99 22 

11m74 13m99 13m12 13m46 
7 FINCK Ema 1545996 BEF /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 12m08 20 

X X 11m00 12m08 
8 LANCIEN Tiffen 1548790 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7m37 5 

X X X 7m37 
SIAO Vaiora 1415850 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 

NP 
TAPI Manoa 1547283 BEF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 

NP 
50m (Triath) / BEM (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0.8 
1 WONG-FOEN Remi 1517691 BEM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7''56 29 
2 FROGIER Teriimatatini 1548708 BEM /00 As  Tefana 987 P-F 7''63 27 
3 VEZIN Pierre 1469458 BEM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 7''87 23 
4 BOURGOIN Felix 1516442 BEM /01 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 8''07 20 
5 MEVEL Ian 1371646 BEM /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 8''71 15 
100m (Triath) / BEM (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +2.2 
1 BOURDON Raiora 1554361 BEM /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 13''17 33 
2 TAPU Taurua 1452186 BEM /01 As  Tefana 987 P-F 13''47 29 
3 RICHMOND Ariihau 1553661 BEM /00 As  Tefana 987 P-F 13''71 26 
1 000m (Triath) / BEM (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1 
1 ARMOUR-LAZZARI Raphael 1452505 BEM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3'10''40 35 
50m Haies (65) (Triath) / BEM (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +1.5 
1 TUPAIA Teuraiterai 1432697 BEM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7''84 42 
2 TUIHANI Hei-rã‚ 1549775 BEM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7''85 42 
3 TEMAIANA Hanoa 1519367 BEM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 8''74 33 
4 VIVISH Mauarii 1452514 BEM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9''30 27 
Hauteur (Triath) / BEM (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TUPAIA Teuraiterai 1432697 BEM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m64 44 

1m50 1m45 1m55 1m60 1m64 1m68 1m71 
o xxx - o - o - 

2 ARMOUR-LAZZARI Raphael 1452505 BEM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m30 25 
1m30 1m25 1m35 

o xxx xo 
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Pirae (Stade Olympique Pater )  le 25 mai 2013 

POINTES D'OR BENJAMINS et MINIMES 
137647 

FAPF 
Longueur (Triath) / BEM (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TUIHANI Hei-rã‚ 1549775 BEM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 5m04 (+1.7) 37 

+2.0 4m64 5m04 +1.7 4m72 +1.0 5m00 +1.1 
2 TAPU Taurua 1452186 BEM /01 As  Tefana 987 P-F 4m65 (+1.4) 32 

+1.3 4m55 4m65 +1.4 4m57 +2.7 4m50 +1.1 
3 WONG-FOEN Remi 1517691 BEM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m44 (+1.6) 30 

+2.2 4m21 3m98 +1.6 4m44 +1.6 4m33 +1.6 
4 RICHMOND Ariihau 1553661 BEM /00 As  Tefana 987 P-F 4m34 (+1.8) 28 

+1.8 4m34 3m79 +1.3 4m07 +0.3 3m88 +0.6 
5 VIVISH Mauarii 1452514 BEM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m09 (+0.0) 25 

+0.0 4m09 4m04 +1.3 X 4m04 +0.6 
6 BOURDON Raiora 1554361 BEM /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3m85 (+1.5) 23 

+1.5 3m85 X X 3m58 +0.0 
7 FROGIER Teriimatatini 1548708 BEM /00 As  Tefana 987 P-F 3m76 (+2.4) 21 

+1.0 3m33 3m76 +2.4 3m68 +1.3 3m23 +2.0 
8 BOURGOIN Felix 1516442 BEM /01 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3m58 (+0.3) 19 

X 3m55 +2.1 3m31 +1.3 3m58 +0.3 
9 MEVEL Ian 1371646 BEM /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 2m98 (+2.0) 12 

+1.5 2m95 2m90 +1.7 2m98 +2.0 X 
Triple Saut (Triath) / BEM (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TEMAIANA Hanoa 1519367 BEM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 9m92 (+0.0) 32 

+0.0 9m75 9m80 +2.0 9m92 +0.0 9m83 +1.5 
2 VEZIN Pierre 1469458 BEM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 8m68 (+1.9) 23 

+0.5 8m48 8m37 +0.0 8m42 +1.6 8m68 +1.9 
Poids (3 Kg) (Triath) / BEM (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1 
1 WONG-FOEN Remi 1517691 BEM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m56 31 

9m31 9m50 9m34 9m56 
2 RICHMOND Ariihau 1553661 BEM /00 As  Tefana 987 P-F 8m47 27 

8m20 X 8m36 8m47 
3 BOURGOIN Felix 1516442 BEM /01 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 6m49 21 

6m49 X 5m74 X 
Disque (1.0 Kg) (Triath) / BEM (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TEMAIANA Hanoa 1519367 BEM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 22m97 30 

22m97 X 18m79 22m57 
2 ARMOUR-LAZZARI Raphael 1452505 BEM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 17m58 24 

13m24 13m51 15m20 17m58 
Javelot (500 G) (Triath) / BEM (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TUPAIA Teuraiterai 1432697 BEM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 47m22 45 

42m95 X X 47m22 
2 TUIHANI Hei-rã‚ 1549775 BEM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 28m20 31 

26m98 X 28m20 X 
3 BOURDON Raiora 1554361 BEM /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 25m06 28 

23m81 X 25m06 20m47 
4 VIVISH Mauarii 1452514 BEM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 22m90 26 

X X 22m90 X 
5 TAPU Taurua 1452186 BEM /01 As  Tefana 987 P-F 22m28 25 

22m28 20m60 X 21m56 
6 FROGIER Teriimatatini 1548708 BEM /00 As  Tefana 987 P-F 18m98 22 

X 18m98 X X 
7 VEZIN Pierre 1469458 BEM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 17m85 21 

X 17m85 16m45 15m71 
8 MEVEL Ian 1371646 BEM /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 10m30 8 

7m04 10m30 8m28 8m62 
50m (Triath) / MIF (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -2.6 
1 DAUPHIN Kahaia 1371314 MIF /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 7''66 24 
2 PAHUATINI Iriatai 1547124 MIF /99 As  Tefana 987 P-F 7''88 20 
3 ARNAUD Jasmine 1455072 MIF /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8''01 19 
4 MU-KWAI-CHUAN Kanel 1441227 MIF /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8''24 16 
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Pirae (Stade Olympique Pater )  le 25 mai 2013 

POINTES D'OR BENJAMINS et MINIMES 
137647 

FAPF 
50m (Triath) / MIF (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 2       Vent :  
1 CHOUNG-FAT Stacy 1454456 MIF /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7''68 24 
2 LE-BIDEAU Marine 1371315 MIF /98 Central Sport 987 P-F 7''79 22 
3 CHANSIN Timoe 1382378 MIF /98 Central Sport 987 P-F 8''08 18 
4 LY-SAO Morane 1525929 MIF /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8''56 13 
100m (Triath) / MIF (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +1.6 
1 PITO Hinatea 1371538 MIF /98 As  Tefana 987 P-F 13''36 34 
2 POULIQUEN Lea 1371615 MIF /98 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 13''62 31 
3 MANATE Hereani 1459155 MIF /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''85 29 
4 BOVE Cassandra 1456589 MIF /99 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 15''26 17 
100m (Triath) / MIF (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +1.3 
1 DOUCET Tahiona 1454457 MIF /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''92 28 
2 AGUSSAN Nahema 1371292 MIF /98 Central Sport 987 P-F 14''03 27 
3 HAPAIRAI Tekua 1469480 MIF /98 Central Sport 987 P-F 14''57 21 
4 MOREAU Vaiana 1371460 MIF /99 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 14''90 19 
1 000m (Triath) / MIF (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TRIPIER Vaimiti 1507209 MIF /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3'29''46 29 
2 BOVE Cassandra 1456589 MIF /99 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 4'14''33 14 
80m Haies (76) (Triath) / MIF (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -0.5 
1 BOYER Tea 1371275 MIF /98 Central Sport 987 P-F 13''44 32 
Hauteur (Triath) / MIF (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1 
1 AGUSSAN Nahema 1371292 MIF /98 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m45 31 

1m30 1m25 1m35 1m40 1m45 1m48 
o xxx xxo xo o o 

2 HAPAIRAI Tekua 1469480 MIF /98 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m35 25 
1m20 1m15 1m25 1m30 1m35 1m40 

o xxx xo o xxo o 
3 LE-BIDEAU Marine 1371315 MIF /98 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m30 22 

1m15 1m10 1m20 1m25 1m30 1m35 
o xxx xo xxo xo xo 

Longueur (Triath) / MIF (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1 
1 BOYER Tea 1371275 MIF /98 Central Sport 987 P-F 4m91 (+0.0) 35 

+0.0 4m91 4m42 +0.0 4m32 -1.1 4m56 -1.5 
2 PITO Hinatea 1371538 MIF /98 As  Tefana 987 P-F 4m76 (+0.4) 33 

+0.4 4m76 4m24 -0.9 4m57 -1.3 4m29 -1.4 
3 CHOUNG-FAT Stacy 1454456 MIF /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m69 (+1.5) 32 

+1.5 4m69 4m32 +0.0 4m11 -1.6 4m20 -1.4 
4 POULIQUEN Lea 1371615 MIF /98 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 4m55 (-0.9) 30 

-0.9 4m55 4m13 -2.2 4m20 -0.9 X 
5 AGUSSAN Nahema 1371292 MIF /98 Central Sport 987 P-F 4m40 (-1.3) 28 

-1.4 4m06 4m00 -1.4 4m22 -1.5 4m40 -1.3 
6 MANATE Hereani 1459155 MIF /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m22 (-1.9) 25 

+0.0 3m75 4m13 -1.6 4m16 -1.8 4m22 -1.9 
7 HAPAIRAI Tekua 1469480 MIF /98 Central Sport 987 P-F 4m21 (-1.5) 25 

-1.8 3m69 X 4m13 -1.0 4m21 -1.5 
8 DOUCET Tahiona 1454457 MIF /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m07 (-1.7) 23 

+0.5 3m90 4m07 -1.7 3m78 -1.1 X 
9 LE-BIDEAU Marine 1371315 MIF /98 Central Sport 987 P-F 4m02 (-1.0) 23 

X 3m88 -0.9 4m02 -1.0 X 
10 ARNAUD Jasmine 1455072 MIF /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m83 (+0.5) 20 

+0.5 3m83 X 3m44 -0.9 X 
11 LY-SAO Morane 1525929 MIF /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m55 (+0.1) 17 

+0.1 3m55 3m54 -1.7 3m18 -1.7 3m24 -1.9 
12 MOREAU Vaiana 1371460 MIF /99 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3m53 (-1.4) 16 

+0.1 3m39 3m33 +0.0 3m40 -0.9 3m53 -1.4 
13 BOVE Cassandra 1456589 MIF /99 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3m11 (+0.4) 11 

+1.1 2m95 3m11 +0.4 3m00 -1.9 X 
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Pirae (Stade Olympique Pater )  le 25 mai 2013 

POINTES D'OR BENJAMINS et MINIMES 
137647 

FAPF 
Triple Saut (Triath) / MIF (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TRIPIER Vaimiti 1507209 MIF /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m75 (+1.7) 27 

+0.0 X X +0.9 9m69 +1.6 9m75 +1.7 
2 CHOUNG-FAT Stacy 1454456 MIF /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m75 (+2.2) 27 

+2.2 9m75 9m63 +0.0 X +0.6 X +1.9 
3 DAUPHIN Kahaia 1371314 MIF /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 9m59 (+0.9) 26 

-0.0 9m54 9m22 +0.1 X +0.1 9m59 +0.9 
4 DOUCET Tahiona 1454457 MIF /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m32 (+1.6) 24 

+0.0 X X +0.0 X +1.9 9m32 +1.6 
5 CHANSIN Timoe 1382378 MIF /98 Central Sport 987 P-F 8m86 (+0.0) 20 

+0.0 8m86 
6 MANATE Hereani 1459155 MIF /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8m77 (+2.8) 19 

-0.3 8m12 8m65 +0.0 X +1.8 8m77 +2.8 
7 LY-SAO Morane 1525929 MIF /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8m65 (+1.4) 19 

-0.9 X 8m65 +1.4 X +1.0 X +0.4 
AGUSSAN Nahema 1371292 MIF /98 Central Sport 987 P-F NP 

NP 
Poids (3 Kg) (Triath) / MIF (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1 
1 MU-KWAI-CHUAN Kanel 1441227 MIF /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m24 32 

9m24 8m05 X X 
2 PITO Hinatea 1371538 MIF /98 As  Tefana 987 P-F 8m13 26 

X 8m13 7m85 8m12 
Disque (0.8 Kg) (Triath) / MIF (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1 
1 BOYER Tea 1371275 MIF /98 Central Sport 987 P-F 26m42 31 

25m36 26m42 X 25m46 
2 DAUPHIN Kahaia 1371314 MIF /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 24m67 28 

24m67 21m36 NP X 
3 MU-KWAI-CHUAN Kanel 1441227 MIF /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 20m42 24 

20m42 19m31 NP 19m21 
4 PAHUATINI Iriatai 1547124 MIF /99 As  Tefana 987 P-F 19m45 22 

13m60 X NP 19m45 
5 POULIQUEN Lea 1371615 MIF /98 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 14m89 15 

14m89 13m72 14m55 14m52 
6 MOREAU Vaiana 1371460 MIF /99 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 12m74 11 

12m74 11m41 X 11m53 
Javelot (500 G) (Triath) / MIF (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1 
1 ARNAUD Jasmine 1455072 MIF /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 28m60 34 

X 26m25 22m61 28m60 
2 PAHUATINI Iriatai 1547124 MIF /99 As  Tefana 987 P-F 23m51 28 

X X 23m51 X 
3 CHANSIN Timoe 1382378 MIF /98 Central Sport 987 P-F 20m55 25 

20m55 X 20m27 X 
4 TRIPIER Vaimiti 1507209 MIF /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 18m78 23 

17m37 X 18m78 16m51 
50m (Triath) / MIM (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -2.0 
1 PATU Mahio 1441250 MIM /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 6''85 29 
2 FARETAHUA Terainui 1554268 MIM /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 6''98 27 
3 PERRY Jason 1441244 MIM /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7''11 24 
4 KOUKOUI Areiti 1553025 MIM /98 Central Sport 987 P-F 7''24 21 
5 ATTAMA Clement 1209699 MIM /98 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 7''28 20 
6 BOULHOL Anthony 1382382 MIM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 7''62 17 
50m (Triath) / MIM (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : -2.1 
1 TAUMAA Reggie 1459497 MIM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 6''85 29 
2 TAPU Temearii 1455166 MIM /99 As  Tefana 987 P-F 6''98 27 
3 TAVAEARAI Tuhiva 1517635 MIM /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7''12 24 
4 ITAE-TETAA Tuanaki 1554269 MIM /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7''53 18 
5 MAKE Tihoni 1553032 MIM /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8''39 11 
6 AHUPU Tetuanui 1458858 MIM /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8''50 10 
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Pirae (Stade Olympique Pater )  le 25 mai 2013 

POINTES D'OR BENJAMINS et MINIMES 
137647 

FAPF 
100m (Triath) / MIM (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0.6 
1 TEGANAHAU Taurere 1432712 MIM /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 11''68 39 
2 CHEE-AYEE Raimoana 1547232 MIM /98 As  Tefana 987 P-F 12''63 28 
3 BIGET Hugo 1170296 MIM /99 As  Tefana 987 P-F 13''75 18 
4 VEZIN Armand 1400515 MIM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 16''08 9 

HAUATA Brent 1548980 MIM /98 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F NP 
100m Haies (84) (Triath) / MIM (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC 

MANUEL Eremoana 1554250 MIM /98 As  Tefana 987 P-F DQ 1 
Hauteur (Triath) / MIM (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TEGANAHAU Taurere 1432712 MIM /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m60 29 

1m65 1m60 
o xxx 

2 VEZIN Armand 1400515 MIM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m40 20 
1m25 1m20 1m30 1m35 1m40 1m45 

o xxx xo xxo o o 
3 BOULHOL Anthony 1382382 MIM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m35 17 

1m30 1m25 1m35 1m40 
o xxx xo xo 

Perche (Triath) / MIM (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TAUMAA Reggie 1459497 MIM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 2m80 28 

2m80 2m60 3m00 
xo xxx o 

2 BIGET Hugo 1170296 MIM /99 As  Tefana 987 P-F 1m80 7 
2m00 1m80 

o xxx 
Longueur (Triath) / MIM (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TEGANAHAU Taurere 1432712 MIM /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 5m60 (-1.6) 33 

-1.6 5m60 5m48 -1.5 5m35 -2.3 X 
2 FARETAHUA Terainui 1554268 MIM /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 5m06 (+0.0) 27 

+0.0 5m06 4m42 -1.4 X -1.3 4m65 -1.6 
3 KOUKOUI Areiti 1553025 MIM /98 Central Sport 987 P-F 4m85 (+0.0) 24 

+0.0 4m85 4m84 -1.3 4m53 -0.8 4m68 -1.7 
4 CHEE-AYEE Raimoana 1547232 MIM /98 As  Tefana 987 P-F 4m80 (+0.3) 24 

+0.3 4m80 4m69 -1.9 4m67 -1.1 4m69 -1.6 
5 PERRY Jason 1441244 MIM /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m79 (-1.5) 24 

+0.0 4m62 4m60 -1.3 4m79 -1.5 4m74 -1.0 
6 BIGET Hugo 1170296 MIM /99 As  Tefana 987 P-F 4m52 (-1.2) 21 

+0.6 4m37 4m30 -1.9 4m51 -1.2 4m52 -1.2 
7 TAPU Temearii 1455166 MIM /99 As  Tefana 987 P-F 4m47 (+0.3) 20 

+0.3 4m47 4m39 -1.4 4m27 -2.0 4m10 -1.8 
8 MAKE Tihoni 1553032 MIM /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m85 (-1.0) 14 

X 3m52 -1.8 3m85 -1.0 3m71 +0.0 
Triple Saut (Triath) / MIM (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1 
1 MANUEL Eremoana 1554250 MIM /98 As  Tefana 987 P-F 11m28 (+1.7) 28 

+0.0 10m26 10m46 +0.8 10m65 +1.9 11m28 +1.7 
2 TAUMAA Reggie 1459497 MIM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 10m65 (+0.8) 24 

+0.0 9m85 10m65 +0.8 10m28 +0.7 10m04 +1.4 
3 ATTAMA Clement 1209699 MIM /98 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 10m33 (+2.0) 22 

+0.7 X X +0.3 10m20 +1.9 10m33 +2.0 
4 KOUKOUI Areiti 1553025 MIM /98 Central Sport 987 P-F 10m05 (+2.8) 20 

+0.0 X X -1.4 X +0.0 10m05 +2.8 
5 TAVAEARAI Tuhiva 1517635 MIM /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m89 (+1.1) 19 

+0.2 9m50 9m60 +1.9 9m89 +1.1 9m62 +2.7 
Poids (4 Kg) (Triath) / MIM (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1 
1 PATU Mahio 1441250 MIM /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13m48 37 

13m02 13m48 13m36 12m94 
2 AHUPU Tetuanui 1458858 MIM /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12m31 33 

11m33 X 11m22 12m31 
MANUEL Eremoana 1554250 MIM /98 As  Tefana 987 P-F NP 

NP 
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Pirae (Stade Olympique Pater )  le 25 mai 2013 

POINTES D'OR BENJAMINS et MINIMES 
137647 

FAPF 
Disque (1.2 Kg) (Triath) / MIM (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TAPU Temearii 1455166 MIM /99 As  Tefana 987 P-F 32m27 31 

28m41 32m27 NP 26m24 
2 ITAE-TETAA Tuanaki 1554269 MIM /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 24m64 24 

X 24m64 NP X 
3 ATTAMA Clement 1209699 MIM /98 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 19m81 20 

X 19m81 NP 18m57 
4 MAKE Tihoni 1553032 MIM /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 17m57 16 

X 16m03 NP 17m57 
AHUPU Tetuanui 1458858 MIM /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NC 1 

Javelot (600 G) (Triath) / MIM (25/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1 
1 PATU Mahio 1441250 MIM /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 50m40 41 

48m26 50m40 45m10 X 
2 CHEE-AYEE Raimoana 1547232 MIM /98 As  Tefana 987 P-F 34m99 29 

34m99 31m42 27m33 33m18 
3 PERRY Jason 1441244 MIM /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 29m36 24 

29m36 26m27 28m67 26m92 
4 ITAE-TETAA Tuanaki 1554269 MIM /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 29m03 24 

24m32 22m77 29m03 27m42 
5 FARETAHUA Terainui 1554268 MIM /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 28m88 24 

26m82 28m88 28m37 X 
6 TAVAEARAI Tuhiva 1517635 MIM /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 27m08 23 

24m78 25m02 21m98 27m08 
7 BOULHOL Anthony 1382382 MIM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 22m66 19 

22m66 22m38 19m08 21m72 
8 VEZIN Armand 1400515 MIM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 15m20 10 

X 13m47 15m20 X 
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